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 100 Yards
Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY

1 Rod Fisher(22RF) 211 100 UNL ~ 250 16 250 16
2 Danny Raymond(22RF) 107 100 UNL 22 RF 249 17 249 17
3 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 203 100 UNL 22 RF 249 14 249 14
4 Scott Picucci(22RF) 105 100 UNL 22 RF 248 15 248 15
5 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 111 100 UNL 22 RF 248 15 248 15
6 Justin Torre(22RF) 206 100 UNL 22 RF 245 15 245 15
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) 207 100 UNL 22 RF 245 11 245 11
8 Greg Pallotta 103 100 UNL 22 RF 244 13 244 13
1 Tim  Beane 208 100 F 22 RF 247 15 247 15
2 Chad Brown(22RF) 202 100 F ~ 237 11 237 11
3 Jason Michaud(22RF) 101 100 F 22 RF 233 9 233 9
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 204 100 CU 22 RF 247 15 247 15
2 John Fowler(22RF) 102 100 CU ~ 242 14 242 14
3 John Young(22RF) 209 100 CU 22 RF 233 7 233 7
1 Jason Michaud(22RF) 201 100 VIN 22 RF 247 13 247 13
2 Tom Benoit(22RF) 104 100 VIN 22 RF 244 12 244 12
3 John Young(22RF) 109 100 VIN 22 RF 229 3 229 3
 200 Yards

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Cal Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's SOY
1 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 111 200 UNL 22 RF 245 6 245 6
2 Rod Fisher(22RF) 211 200 UNL ~ 240 5 240 5
3 Danny Raymond(22RF) 107 200 UNL 22 RF 240 3 240 3
4 Justin Torre(22RF) 206 200 UNL 22 RF 238 4 238 4
5 Scott Picucci(22RF) 105 200 UNL 22 RF 237 7 237 7
6 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 203 200 UNL 22 RF 235 5 235 5
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) 207 200 UNL 22 RF 231 2 231 2
8 Greg Pallotta 103 200 UNL 22 RF 229 7 229 7
1 Chad Brown(22RF) 202 200 F ~ 244 0 244 0
2 Tim  Beane 208 200 F 22 RF 233 5 233 5
3 Jason Michaud(22RF) 101 200 F 22 RF 220 2 220 2
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 204 200 CU 22 RF 235 2 235 2
2 John Fowler(22RF) 102 200 CU ~ 231 3 231 3
3 John Young(22RF) 209 200 CU 22 RF 223 1 223 1
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 104 200 VIN 22 RF 235 2 235 2
2 John Young(22RF) 109 200 VIN 22 RF 226 2 226 2
3 Jason Michaud(22RF) 201 200 VIN 22 RF 218 3 218 3
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's SOY TSOY
1 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) 111 GrAgg UNL 493 21
2 Rod Fisher(22RF) 211 GrAgg UNL 490 21
3 Danny Raymond(22RF) 107 GrAgg UNL 489 20
4 Scott Picucci(22RF) 105 GrAgg UNL 485 22
5 Allen Simoneau(22RF) 203 GrAgg UNL 484 19
6 Justin Torre(22RF) 206 GrAgg UNL 483 19
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) 207 GrAgg UNL 476 13
8 Greg Pallotta 103 GrAgg UNL 473 20
1 Chad Brown(22RF) 202 GrAgg F 481 11
2 Tim  Beane 208 GrAgg F 480 20
3 Jason Michaud(22RF) 101 GrAgg F 453 11
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 204 GrAgg CU 482 17
2 John Fowler(22RF) 102 GrAgg CU 473 17
3 John Young(22RF) 209 GrAgg CU 456 8
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) 104 GrAgg VIN 479 14
2 Jason Michaud(22RF) 201 GrAgg VIN 465 16
3 John Young(22RF) 109 GrAgg VIN 455 5
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Club 07/19/25

Place Name Dist Class Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Jonathan Linforth(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
2 Rod Fisher(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3 Danny Raymond(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
4 Scott Picucci(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
5 Allen Simoneau(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
6 Justin Torre(22RF) GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
7 Jeff Sears(22RF) GrAgg UNL Rem 40X Shilen McMillan ~ vortex 10-60x ~ Eley 40 ~
8 Greg Pallotta GrAgg UNL ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Chad Brown(22RF) GrAgg F ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
2 Tim  Beane GrAgg F ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3 Jason Michaud(22RF) GrAgg F Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ Vortex 10-60x ~ Lapua 40 ~
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) GrAgg CU Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ March 55x ~ Eley ~ ~
2 John Fowler(22RF) GrAgg CU ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
3 John Young(22RF) GrAgg CU ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
1 Tom Benoit(22RF) GrAgg VIN Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ March 55x ~ Eley ~ ~
2 Jason Michaud(22RF) GrAgg VIN Stiller Shilen McMillan ~ Vortex 10-60x ~ Lapua 40 ~
3 John Young(22RF) GrAgg VIN ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
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